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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
158
159
160
161

169
301
317
318

341
350
355
356
413

414
415
451
452

453
503
535
644
645

646
647
648
762

775
796
797
798
800

801
803
809
823

826
838
839
844
900

902
918

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2716
469

1351
636

1522

1675
789

2510
2419

884
754
521
713
635

2355
5051
1717
630

2121
433
841

1007
1807

631
1028
2586
7692

2119
459
477

1262
657

876
833

1020
893

274
385
628
436
224

441
1370

Skeins

1.2
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.7

0.7
0.4
1.1
1.1

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

1.0
2.2
0.8
0.3

0.9
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.8

0.3
0.5
1.1
3.3

0.9
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

920
921
922
926
927

928
930
931
938

3023
3072
3371
3712
3743

3747
3752
3768
3772

3799
3830
3838
3839
3840

3857
3858
3859
3860

3862
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1526
1713
632

1140
414

1682
585

1268
860

578
1362
927
555
718

1049
1082
1354
867

907
1002
631
531

1406

1250
1719
643
622

1032
765

4546
2027

Skeins

0.7
0.8
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.8
0.3
0.6
0.4

0.3
0.6
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.5
0.5
0.6
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.6
0.8
0.3
0.3

0.5
0.4
1.9
0.9


